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Wesley College
Snowboard Giant Slalom

Official Ranking - Overall

COMPETITION JURY

CHIEF OF RACE TABELANDER Florian (AUT)
CHIEF OF COURSE KARL Simon (AUT)
CHIEF OF TIMING PORRITT Jack (AUS)
TIMING GRIMES Mitchell (AUS)
STARTER PERNER Florian (AUT)

WEATHER

CONDITIONS Snowing
SNOW Soft
AIR TEMPERATURE 1.0 °C

1st RUN 2nd RUN

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

PERNER Florian (AUT) PERNER Florian (AUT)

COURSE Little Buller Spur Little Buller Spur
START 1560 m 1560 m
FINISH 1500 m 1500 m
DROP 60 m 60 m
GATES 17 17
STARTING TIME 11:45 12.15

LIST n°20190620

Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 7.0.25Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 7.0.25

21/07/2019  /  Mount Buller (VIC)  /  Mount Buller Race & Events Department 21/07/2019 at 13:38  /  Page 1/2

Rank Bib Name Division Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

1 87 HILL Tom D1B SNB 32.71 32.50 1:05.21

2 77 STILLWELL Sidney D3B SNB 37.47 37.42 1:14.89 9.68

3 89 MCNAMARA Sean D1B SNB 37.92 38.48 1:16.40 11.19

4 88 TREVETHAN Rhys D1B SNB 39.67 38.60 1:18.27 13.06

5 86 RYAN Mackenzie D1B SNB 42.14 38.88 1:21.02 15.81

6 79 RAIK-ALLEN Gabe D3B SNB 41.99 51.35 1:33.34 28.13

7 81 ULIEL Tali D2G SNB 55.42 41.63 1:37.05 31.84

8 85 LETHBRIDGE Sasha D1G SNB 53.68 45.90 1:39.58 34.37

9 74 RATH Edward (Ned) D4B SNB 56.69 50.68 1:47.37 42.16

Did Not Start - Run 1 (3)

76 REIMERS Flynn D3B SNB DNS DNS

80 PETERS Claire D2G SNB DNS DNS

82 REIMERS Lincoln D2B SNB DNS DNS

Did Not Finish - Run 1 (1)

78 WELCH Oscar D3B SNB DNF 48.34

Disqualified - Run 1 (4)

72 RATH Georgie D4G SNB DSQ 54.77 Gate 4

73 NASS Rudy D4B SNB DSQ 41.94 Gate 16

83 COX Jackson D2B SNB DSQ DNS Gate 14

84 RATH Patrick D2B SNB DSQ 47.21 Gate 6

Did Not Start - Run 2 (4)

76 REIMERS Flynn D3B SNB DNS DNS

80 PETERS Claire D2G SNB DNS DNS
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COMPETITION JURY

CHIEF OF RACE TABELANDER Florian (AUT)
CHIEF OF COURSE KARL Simon (AUT)
CHIEF OF TIMING PORRITT Jack (AUS)
TIMING GRIMES Mitchell (AUS)
STARTER PERNER Florian (AUT)

WEATHER

CONDITIONS Snowing
SNOW Soft
AIR TEMPERATURE 1.0 °C

1st RUN 2nd RUN

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

PERNER Florian (AUT) PERNER Florian (AUT)

COURSE Little Buller Spur Little Buller Spur
START 1560 m 1560 m
FINISH 1500 m 1500 m
DROP 60 m 60 m
GATES 17 17
STARTING TIME 11:45 12.15
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82 REIMERS Lincoln D2B SNB DNS DNS

83 COX Jackson D2B SNB DSQ DNS Gate 14

Disqualified - Run 2 (1)

75 HARDY Kelly D3G SNB 44.90 DSQ Gate 16
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COMPETITION JURY

CHIEF OF RACE TABELANDER Florian (AUT)
CHIEF OF COURSE KARL Simon (AUT)
CHIEF OF TIMING PORRITT Jack (AUS)
TIMING GRIMES Mitchell (AUS)
STARTER PERNER Florian (AUT)

WEATHER

CONDITIONS Snowing
SNOW Soft
AIR TEMPERATURE 1.0 °C

1st RUN 2nd RUN

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

PERNER Florian (AUT) PERNER Florian (AUT)

COURSE Little Buller Spur Little Buller Spur
START 1560 m 1560 m
FINISH 1500 m 1500 m
DROP 60 m 60 m
GATES 17 17
STARTING TIME 11:45 12.15
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  Division 4 Girls Snowboard  

Disqualified - Run 1 (1)

72 RATH Georgie DSQ 54.77 Gate 4

  Division 4 Boys Snowboard  

1 74 RATH Edward (Ned) 56.69 50.68 1:47.37

Disqualified - Run 1 (1)

73 NASS Rudy DSQ 41.94 Gate 16

  Division 3 Girls Snowboard  

Disqualified - Run 2 (1)

75 HARDY Kelly 44.90 DSQ Gate 16

  Division 3 Boys Snowboard  

1 77 STILLWELL Sidney 37.47 37.42 1:14.89

2 79 RAIK-ALLEN Gabe 41.99 51.35 1:33.34 18.45
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COMPETITION JURY

CHIEF OF RACE TABELANDER Florian (AUT)
CHIEF OF COURSE KARL Simon (AUT)
CHIEF OF TIMING PORRITT Jack (AUS)
TIMING GRIMES Mitchell (AUS)
STARTER PERNER Florian (AUT)

WEATHER

CONDITIONS Snowing
SNOW Soft
AIR TEMPERATURE 1.0 °C

1st RUN 2nd RUN

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

PERNER Florian (AUT) PERNER Florian (AUT)

COURSE Little Buller Spur Little Buller Spur
START 1560 m 1560 m
FINISH 1500 m 1500 m
DROP 60 m 60 m
GATES 17 17
STARTING TIME 11:45 12.15
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Did Not Start - Run 1 (1)

76 REIMERS Flynn DNS DNS

Did Not Finish - Run 1 (1)

78 WELCH Oscar DNF 48.34

Did Not Start - Run 2 (1)

76 REIMERS Flynn DNS DNS

  Division 2 Girls Snowboard  

1 81 ULIEL Tali 55.42 41.63 1:37.05

Did Not Start - Run 1 (1)

80 PETERS Claire DNS DNS

Did Not Start - Run 2 (1)

80 PETERS Claire DNS DNS

  Division 2 Boys Snowboard  

Did Not Start - Run 1 (1)

82 REIMERS Lincoln DNS DNS

Disqualified - Run 1 (2)

83 COX Jackson DSQ DNS Gate 14

84 RATH Patrick DSQ 47.21 Gate 6

Did Not Start - Run 2 (2)

82 REIMERS Lincoln DNS DNS

83 COX Jackson DSQ DNS Gate 14

  Division 1 Girls Snowboard  

1 85 LETHBRIDGE Sasha 53.68 45.90 1:39.58

  Division 1 Boys Snowboard  

1 87 HILL Tom 32.71 32.50 1:05.21

2 89 MCNAMARA Sean 37.92 38.48 1:16.40 11.19

3 88 TREVETHAN Rhys 39.67 38.60 1:18.27 13.06

4 86 RYAN Mackenzie 42.14 38.88 1:21.02 15.81


